:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6978088

Jul 28, 2023 - 16:22 (UTC)

In epoch 218,065 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 24520 - 0.014917701 ETH®
27.95 USD

2 24521 - 0.014901367 ETH®
27.92 USD

3 24522 - 0.014901321 ETH®
27.92 USD

4 24523 - 0.014937087 ETH®
27.99 USD

S 24524 - 0.014877811 ETH®
27.88 USD

6 24525 - 0.014931544 ETH®
27.98 USD

7 24526 - 0.014877902 ETH®
27.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6978088
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/218065
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24520
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24521
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24522
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24523
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24524
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24525
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24526

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

24533

24534

Validator Id

646804

Amount

- 0.051866630
97.20 USD

- 0.014896592
27.91 USD

- 0.014911879
27.94 USD

- 0.014937228
27.99 USD

- 0.051914740
97.29 USD

- 0.014924052
27.97 USD

- 0.014934127
27.98 USD

- 0.014931505
27.98 USD

- 0.014934347
27.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.037138381
69.60 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24527
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24530
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24531
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24532
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24533
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24534
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24535
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24536
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/24537
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/646804

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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