

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-17 21:58 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6978088</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 28, 2023 · 16:22 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>218,065</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>24520</u>	- 0.014917701 ETH ⊘ 27.95 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>24521</u>	- 0.014901367 ETH ↔ 27.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>24522</u>	- 0.014901321 ETH ↔ 27.92 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>24523</u>	- 0.014937087 ETH ⊘ 27.99 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>24524</u>	- 0.014877811 ETH 😔 27.88 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>24525</u>	- 0.014931544 ETH ⊘ 27.98 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>24526</u>	- 0.014877902 ETH ⊘ 27.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>24527</u>	- 0.051866630 ETH ③ 97.20 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>24530</u>	- 0.014896592 ETH ⊘ 27.91 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>24531</u>	- 0.014911879 ETH ③ 27.94 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>24532</u>	- 0.014937228 ETH ③ 27.99 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>24533</u>	- 0.051914740 ETH ③ 97.29 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>24534</u>	- 0.014924052 ETH ⊘ 27.97 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>24535</u>	- 0.014934127 ETH ⊘ 27.98 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>24536</u>	- 0.014931505 ETH ⊘ 27.98 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>24537</u>	- 0.014934347 ETH ② 27.98 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>646804</u>	+ 0.037138381 ETH 🤣
		69.60 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.